Season Standings

Team points
Kitsis/Workman
Jacques/Cubaugh
Lorden/Semales
Lennon/Jadczak

Dorney/Hamilton

G. Richardson/ P.Richardson
Carbone/Brissette
Nelson M./Nelson S.
Rand/Poirier
Lepore/McPherson
White/Mattson
Thomas/Bourgeois
Nelson M./Nelson Z.
Croft/Croft
Schadlick/Lloyd
Lessard/Lessard
Martin/Saucier
Pescinski/Bonacorsi
Swist/Clark
Rochette/Taylor
Lund/Moore
Richardson/Miller
Muileavey/Clary
Giroux/Brenner
Stone/Goodwin
LaRoche/Curtin
Topolosky/Topolosky
Kretovic/Kretovic
Underhill/Roberston
Lombard/Welch
Morrill/Annon
Courchaine/Sherman
Mattlage/Cote-Burk
Luckern/Davidson
Nudd/Reardon
Collins/Holman
Popsie/McDonald
Bouley/Blake
Burkush/Belanger
Amrol/Dane
MacDougall/Marceau
Montambeau/Gill
Story/Fulton
Miles/Coskren
Chase/Stevenson
Pillsbury/Poisson
Pepin/Bradley
Raabe/Raabe
Maltais/Kaitz
Morin/Jenna
Labrecque/Daniels
Martin/Lynch

191
190
177
176
176
176
173
167
167
166
162
162
160
159
156
152
151
151
151
144
143
139
133
133
130
130
128
128
123
122
119
112
109
106
106
105
104
104
104
103
102

97

96

90

87

79

77

51

38

38

33

33

Weekly Standings

Team points score
Kitsis/Workman 65 30
Martin/Saucier 65 30
Jacques/Cubaugh 52 32
Lennon/ladczak 52 32
Lorden/Semales 49 33
Dorney/Hamilton 49 33
Lessard/Lessard 49 33
G. Richardson/ P.Richardsor 46 34
Carbone/Brissette 46 34
Croft/Croft 46 34
Schadlick/Lioyd 45 34
Pescinski/Bonacorsi 46 34
Rochette/Taylor 46 34
Lund/Moore 46 34
Richardson/Miller 46 34
Mutleavey/Clary 46 34
Collins/Holman 46 34
Nelson M./Nelson S. 36 35
Lepore/McPhersan 36 35
Thomas/Bourgeois 36 35
Nelson M./Nelson Z. 36 35
Topolosky/Topolosky 36 35
Lombard/wWelch 36 35
Courchaine/Sherman 36 35
MacDougall/Marceau 36 35
Luckern/Davidson 27 36
Swist/Clark 27 36
Stone/Goodwin 27 36
Underhill/Roberston 27 36
Morrill/Annon 27 36
Nudd/Reardon 27 36
Popsie/McDonald 27 36
Pilisbury/Poisson 27 36
LaRoche/Curtin 18 37
Kretovic/Kretovic 19 37
Bouley/Blake 19 37
Amrol/Dane 16 38
Story/Fulton 16 38
Chase/Stevenson 16 38
Rand/Poirier 13 39
Maltais/Kaitz 12 34
Giroux/Brenner 12 40
Burkush/Belanger 12 40
Pepin/Bradley 12 40
Labrecque/Daniels 12 40
Mattlage/Cote-Burk 7 41
Raabe/Raabe 7 41
Morin/lenna 5 45
Montambeau/Gill 4 46
Martin/Lynch 3 48




